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Description

201607220002
57440

07/22/2016
12:09:25

EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTH
SHELBY
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201707120002
48840

07/12/2017
01:10:22

EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE BONIN
CHASITY A

Lot#:21 Blk:30
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201901230000
24020

01/23/2019
12:07:06

EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE GIDDIE INC 3 121 Lot#:8 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRE MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA

202002250000
73950

02/25/2020
01:32:09

EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE COLINS TIRE
SHOP LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202002250000
73960

02/25/2020
01:32:10

EVABANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLINS TIRE
SHOP LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201109290002
88830

09/29/2011
01:42:59

EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE GLASS GARY
ALTON

Lot#:21 Blk:30
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201604190001
28050

04/19/2016
11:29:46

EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Other:SEE
INST

201607220002
57450

07/22/2016
12:09:26

EVABANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
SHELBY
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201901230000
24030

01/23/2019
12:07:07

EVABANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GIDDIE INC 3 121 Lot#:8 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRE MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA

200711160005
26790

11/16/2007
01:28:38

EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE CHAMBERS
COY O NEAL

3 126 Lot#:34 Book:3
Pg:126
Sub:FARRIS
SUBDIVISION

200804020001
32870

04/02/2008
10:53:59

EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE LUTFI, EMILE 21 142 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:21
Pg:142
Sub:MURRAY
OAKS
ESTATES
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
AND 2


