Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= EVABANK; Legal Seq= 5;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201607220002 57440	07/22/2016 12:09:25	EVABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOUTH SHELBY BAPTIST CHURCH INC						Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201707120002 48840	07/12/2017 01:10:22	EVABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BONIN CHASITY A						Lot#:21 Blk:30 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201901230000 24020	01/23/2019 12:07:06	EVABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIDDIE INC			3	121		Lot#:8 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRE MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
202002250000 73950	02/25/2020 01:32:09	EVABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLINS TIRE SHOP LLC						Other:SEE INST
202002250000 73960	02/25/2020 01:32:10	EVABANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLINS TIRE SHOP LLC						Other:SEE INST
201109290002 88830	09/29/2011 01:42:59	EVABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLASS GARY ALTON						Lot#:21 Blk:30 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201604190001 28050	04/19/2016 11:29:46	EVABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC						Other:SEE INST
201607220002 57450	07/22/2016 12:09:26	EVABANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH SHELBY BAPTIST CHURCH INC						Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201901230000 24030	01/23/2019 12:07:07	EVABANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GIDDIE INC			3	121		Lot#:8 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRE MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
200711160005 26790	11/16/2007 01:28:38	EVABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAMBERS COY O NEAL			3	126		Lot#:34 Book:3 Pg:126 Sub:FARRIS SUBDIVISION
200804020001 32870	04/02/2008 10:53:59	EVABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUTFI, EMILE			21	142		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:21 Pg:142 Sub:MURRAY OAKS ESTATES RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 AND 2